Dane County Equal Benefits Compliance Payment Certification Form

Purpose

25.13 of the Dane County Ordinance requires that each contractor receiving payment for contracted services must certify that he or she has complied fully with the requirements of Chapter 25.13 "Equal Benefits Requirement" of the Dane County Ordinances. Such certification must be submitted prior to the final payment on the contract.

This form should be included with a copy of the final contract invoice forwarded to your contract representative at Dane County.

Certification	
I certify that	
	(include
contractor's name) has complied fully with the requirements of	Chapter 25.13 of
the Dane County Ordinances "Equal Benefits Requirements".	
Signed	
Date	

For questions on this for, please contact Chuck Hicklin at 608-266-4109 or your contract representative at Dane County.